엔드밀 공구
초경 엔드밀
HrC 45 ~ 68
MARKET
EXPERIENCE
CUSTOMER
PRODUCTIVITY
STRATEGY

Aluminum
Alloy
알루미늄
합금
Titanium
Alloy
티타늄
합금
High
Temperatue
Alloy
고온합금강~40 ~50 ~55 ~68
61 62
ZP-SGP4010-S-DIN 1.0 4 3 7 0.9 50  4
ZP-SGP4015-S-DIN 1.5 4 4 8 1.4 50 4
ZP-SGP4020-S-DIN 2.0 4 6 10 1.85 50 4
ZP-SGP4025-S-DIN 2.5 4 8 12 2.3 50 4
ZP-SGP4030-S-DIN 3.0 4 8 13 2.7 50 4
ZP-SGP4025-DIN 2.5 6 8 12 2.3 50 4
ZP-SGP4030-DIN 3.0 6 8 13 2.7 50 4
ZP-SGP4035-S-DIN 3.5 4 10 15 3.2 50 4
ZP-SGP4040-S-DIN 4.0 4 11 16 3.7 50 4
ZP-SGP4035-DIN 3.5 6 10 15 3.2 50 4
ZP-SGP4040-DIN 4.0 6 11 16 3.7 50 4
ZP-SGP4045-DIN 4.5 6 11 16 4.2 50 4
ZP-SGP4050-DIN 5.0 6 13 19 4.7 50 4
ZP-SGP4055-DIN 5.5 6 16 22 5 50 4
ZP-SGP4060-DIN 6.0 6 16 22 5.5 50 4
ZP-SGP4070-DIN 7.0 8 20 28 6.5 60 4
ZP-SGP4080-DIN 8.0 8 20 28 7.5 60 4
TYPE 형번 BASIC DIMENSION 치수(mm) NUMBER OF
FLUTE  / 날수 GEOMETRY
그림
STOCK
재고
D d H M d1 L Z
ZP-SGP4/-L/H/G Cutting Parameters (General cutting) 추천절삭조건 (범용절삭)
63 64
ZP-SGP4030-L-DIN 3.0 6 12 17 2.7 75 4
ZP-SGP4040-L-DIN 4.0 6 15 20 3.7 75 4
ZP-SGP4050-L-DIN 5.0 6 20 26 4.7 75 4
ZP-SGP4060-L-DIN 6.0 6 20 26 5.5 75 4
ZP-SGP4080-L-DIN 8.0 8 25 33 7.5 100 4
ZP-SGP4100-L-DIN 10.0 10 30 40 9.2 100 4
ZP-SGP4120-L-DIN 12.0 12 35 47 11 100 4
ZP-SGP4140-L-DIN 14.0 14 40 52 13 100 4
ZP-SGP4160-L-DIN 16.0 16 50 62 15 150 4
ZP-SGP4200-L-DIN 20.0 20 55 68 19 150 4
WORKPIECE MATERIAL 피삭재
Carbon
Steel
탄소강

Titanium
Alloy
티타늄
합금
High
Temperatue
Alloy
고온합금강~40 ~50 ~55 ~68
TYPE 형번 BASIC DIMENSION 치수(mm) NUMBER OF
FLUTE  / 날수 GEOMETRY
그림
STOCK
재고
D d H M d1 L Z
ZP-SGP4090-DIN 9.0 10 22 31 8.5 75 4
ZP-SGP4100-DIN 10.0 10 25 35 9.2 75 4
ZP-SGP4110-DIN 11.0 12 26 38 10.2 75 4
ZP-SGP4120-DIN 12.0 12 30 42 11 75 4
ZP-SGP4140-DIN 14.0 14 32 44 13 75 4
ZP-SGP4160-DIN 16.0 16 45 57 15 100 4
ZP-SGP4180-DIN 18.0 18 45 58 17 100 4
ZP-SGP4200-DIN 20.0 20 45 58 19 100 4
WORKPIECE MATERIAL 피삭재
Carbon
Steel
탄소강

티타늄
합금
High
Temperatue
Alloy
고온합금강~40 ~50 ~55 ~68
TYPE 형번 BASIC DIMENSION 치수(mm) NUMBER OF
FLUTE  / 날수 GEOMETRY
그림
STOCK
재고
D d H M d1 L Z
65 66
ZP-SGP4060-G-DIN 6.0 6 16 22 5.5 100 4
ZP-SGP4080-G-DIN 8.0 8 20 28 7.5 100 4
ZP-SGP4100-G-DIN 10.0 10 25 35 9.2 150 4
ZP-SGP4120-G-DIN 12.0 12 30 42 11 150 4
WORKPIECE MATERIAL 피삭재
Carbon
Steel
탄소강

합금
High
Temperatue
Alloy
고온합금강~40 ~50 ~55 ~68
TYPE 형번 BASIC DIMENSION 치수(mm) NUMBER OF
FLUTE  / 날수 GEOMETRY
그림
STOCK
재고
D d H M d1 L Z
ZP-SGP4030-SH-DIN 3.0 4 8 13 2.7 75 4
ZP-SGP4030-H-DIN 3.0 6 8 13 2.7 75 4
ZP-SGP4040-SH-DIN 4.0 4 11 16 3.7 75 4
ZP-SGP4040-H-DIN 4.0 6 11 16 3.7 75 4
ZP-SGP4050-H-DIN 5.0 6 13 19 4.7 75 4
ZP-SGP4060-H-DIN 6.0 6 16 22 5.5 75 4
ZP-SGP4080-H-DIN 8.0 8 20 28 7.5 75 4
ZP-SGP4100-H-DIN 10.0 10 25 35 9.2 100 4
ZP-SGP4120-H-DIN 12.0 12 30 42 11 100 4
WORKPIECE MATERIAL 피삭재
Carbon
Steel
탄소강

Alloy
동합금
Aluminum
Alloy
알루미늄
합금
Titanium
Alloy
티타늄
합금
High
Temperatue
Alloy
고온합금강~40 ~50 ~55 ~68
73 74
ZP-RAP4040-R0.5-DIN 4.0 0.5 6 11 16 3.7 50 4
ZP-RAP4050-R0.2-DIN 5.0 0.2 6 13 19 4.7 50 4
ZP-RAP4050-R0.3-DIN 5.0 0.3 6 13 19 4.7 50 4
ZP-RAP4050-R0.5-DIN 5.0 0.5 6 13 19 4.7 50 4
ZP-RAP4050-R1.0-DIN 5.0 1 6 13 19 4.7 50 4
ZP-RAP4060-R0.2-DIN 6.0 0.2 6 16 22 5.5 50 4
ZP-RAP4060-R0.3-DIN 6.0 0.3 6 16 22 5.5 50 4
ZP-RAP4060-R0.5-DIN 6.0 0.5 6 16 22 5.5 50 4
ZP-RAP4060-R1.0-DIN 6.0 1 6 16 22 5.5 50 4
ZP-RAP4080-R0.2-DIN 8.0 0.2 8 20 28 7.5 60 4
ZP-RAP4080-R0.3-DIN 8.0 0.3 8 20 28 7.5 60 4
ZP-RAP4080-R0.5-DIN 8.0 0.5 8 20 28 7.5 60 4
ZP-RAP4080-R1.0-DIN 8.0 1 8 20 28 7.5 60 4
ZP-RAP4100-R0.2-DIN 10.0 0.2 10 25 35 9.2 75 4
ZP-RAP4100-R0.3-DIN 10.0 0.3 10 25 35 9.2 75 4
ZP-RAP4100-R0.5-DIN 10.0 0.5 10 25 35 9.2 75 4
ZP-RAP4100-R1.0-DIN 10.0 1 10 25 35 9.2 75 4
ZP-RAP4100-R2.0-DIN 10.0 2 10 25 35 9.2 75 4
ZP-RAP4100-R3.0-DIN 10.0 3 10 25 35 9.2 75 4
ZP-RAP4120-R0.2-DIN 12.0 0.2 12 30 42 11 75 4
ZP-RAP4120-R0.3-DIN 12.0 0.3 12 30 42 11 75 4
ZP-RAP4120-R0.5-DIN 12.0 0.5 12 30 42 11 75 4
ZP-RAP4120-R1.0-DIN 12.0 1 12 30 42 11 75 4
ZP-RAP4120-R2.0-DIN 12.0 2 12 30 42 11 75 4
ZP-RAP4120-R3.0-DIN 12.0 3 12 30 42 11 75 4
WORKPIECE MATERIAL 피삭재
Carbon
Steel
탄소강

합금
Titanium
Alloy
티타늄
합금
High
Temperatue
Alloy
고온합금강~40 ~50 ~55 ~68
TYPE 형번 BASIC DIMENSION 치수(mm) NUMBER OF
FLUTE  / 날수 GEOMETRY
그림
STOCK
재고
D R d H M d1 L Z
ZP-RAP4010-R0.2S-DIN 1.0 0.2 4 3 7 0.9 50 4
ZP-RAP4015-R0.2S-DIN 1.5 0.2 4 4 8 1.4 50 4
ZP-RAP4020-R0.2S-DIN 2.0 0.2 4 6 10 1.85 50 4
ZP-RAP4020-R0.2-DIN 2.0 0.2 6 6 10 1.85 50 4
ZP-RAP4020-R0.5S-DIN 2.0 0.5 4 6 10 1.85 50 4
ZP-RAP4020-R0.5-DIN 2.0 0.5 6 6 10 1.85 50 4
ZP-RAP4025-R0.2S-DIN 2.5 0.2 4 8 12 2.3 50 4
ZP-RAP4025-R0.2-DIN 2.5 0.5 6 8 12 2.3 50 4
ZP-RAP4025-R0.5S-DIN 2.5 0.5 4 8 12 2.3 50 4
ZP-RAP4025-R0.5-DIN 2.5 0.5 6 8 12 2.3 50 4
ZP-RAP4030-R0.2S-DIN 3.0 0.2 4 8 13 2.7 50 4
ZP-RAP4030-R0.2-DIN 3.0 0.2 6 8 13 2.7 50 4
ZP-RAP4030-R0.5S-DIN 3.0 0.5 4 8 13 2.7 50 4
ZP-RAP4030-R0.5-DIN 3.0 0.5 6 8 13 2.7 50 4
ZP-RAP4040-R0.2S-DIN 4.0 0.2 4 11 16 3.7 50 4
ZP-RAP4040-R0.2-DIN 4.0 0.2 6 11 16 3.7 50 4
ZP-RAP4040-R0.3S-DIN 4.0 0.3 4 11 16 3.7 50 4
ZP-RAP4040-R0.3-DIN 4.0 0.3 6 11 16 3.7 50 4
ZP-RAP4040-R0.5S-DIN 4.0 0.5 4 11 16 3.7 50 4
TYPE 형번 BASIC DIMENSION 치수(mm) NUMBER OF
FLUTE  / 날수 GEOMETRY
그림
STOCK
재고
D R d H M d1 L Z
75 76
ZP-RAP4060-R0.2G-DIN 6.0 0.2 6 16 22 5.5 100 4
ZP-RAP4060-R0.5G-DIN 6.0 0.5 6 16 22 5.5 100 4
ZP-RAP4060-R1.0G-DIN 6.0 1.0 6 16 22 5.5 100 4
ZP-RAP4080-R0.2G-DIN 8.0 0.2 8 20 28 7.5 100 4
ZP-RAP4080-R0.5G-DIN 8.0 0.5 8 20 28 7.5 100 4
ZP-RAP4080-R1.0G-DIN 8.0 1.0 8 20 28 7.5 100 4
ZP-RAP4100-R0.2G-DIN 10.0 0.2 10 25 35 9.2 150 4
ZP-RAP4100-R0.5G-DIN 10.0 0.5 10 25 35 9.2 150 4
ZP-RAP4100-R1.0G-DIN 10.0 1.0 10 25 35 9.2 150 4
ZP-RAP4100-R2.0G-DIN 10.0 2.0 10 25 35 9.2 150 4
ZP-RAP4120-R0.2G-DIN 12.0 0.2 12 30 42 11 150 4
ZP-RAP4120-R0.5G-DIN 12.0 0.5 12 30 42 11 150 4
ZP-RAP4120-R1.0G-DIN 12.0 1.0 12 30 42 11 150 4
ZP-RAP4120-R2.0G-DIN 12.0 2.0 12 30 42 11 150 4
ZP-RAP4040-R0.2SH-DIN 4.0 0.2 4 10 15 3.7 75 4
ZP-RAP4040-R0.2H-DIN 4.0 0.2 6 10 15 3.7 75 4
ZP-RAP4040-R0.5SH-DIN 4.0 0.5 4 10 15 3.7 75 4
ZP-RAP4040-R0.5H-DIN 4.0 0.5 6 10 15 3.7 75 4
ZP-RAP4060-R0.2H-DIN 6.0 0.2 6 16 22 5.5 75 4
ZP-RAP4060-R0.5H-DIN 6.0 0.5 6 16 22 5.5 75 4
ZP-RAP4060-R1.0H-DIN 6.0 1.0 6 16 22 5.5 75 4
ZP-RAP4080-R0.2H-DIN 8.0 0.2 8 20 28 7.5 75 4
ZP-RAP4080-R0.5H-DIN 8.0 0.5 8 20 28 7.5 75 4
ZP-RAP4080-R1.0H-DIN 8.0 1.0 8 20 28 7.5 75 4
ZP-RAP4100-R0.2H-DIN 10.0 0.2 10 25 35 9.2 100 4
ZP-RAP4100-R0.5H-DIN 10.0 0.5 10 25 35 9.2 100 4
ZP-RAP4100-R1.0H-DIN 10.0 1.0 10 25 35 9.2 100 4
ZP-RAP4100-R2.0H-DIN 10.0 2.0 10 25 35 9.2 100 4
ZP-RAP4120-R0.2H-DIN 12.0 0.2 12 30 42 11 100 4
ZP-RAP4120-R0.5H-DIN 12.0 0.5 12 30 42 11 100 4
ZP-RAP4120-R1.0H-DIN 12.0 1.0 12 30 42 11 100 4
ZP-RAP4120-R2.0H-DIN 12.0 2.0 12 30 42 11 100 4
WORKPIECE MATERIAL 피삭재
Carbon
Steel
탄소강